
GUIDED PADDLES AND CLASSES
AT THE MENTOR LAGOONS 2024

Resident: $20 / Nonresident: $25 (minimum 2 participants to go out)

JUNE
June 4 Tuesday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Paddle Experience

June 16 Sunday Fathers’ Day 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. Paddle with Dad (and others)

June 18 Tuesday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Learn to Stand Up Paddleboard

June 20 Thursday 8:00 - 9:30 p.m. Full Moon Paddle

June 27 Thursday 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. Paddle Experience

JULY
July 2 Tuesday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Learn to Stand Up Paddleboard

July 11 Thursday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m Paddle Experience/Sunfish Sailing

July 13 Saturday 9:00 - 10:30 a.m Morning Paddle Experience

July 16 Tuesday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m Learn to Stand Up Paddleboard

July 18 Thursday 8:00 - 9:30 p.m. Full Moon Paddle

July 21 Sunday 7:00 - 8:30 a.m Sunrise Paddle Experience

July 25 Thursday 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. Taste of Sailing (Sunfish)

July 29 Monday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m Learn to Stand Up Paddleboard

AUGUST
August 1 Thursday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Paddle Experience

August 6 Thursday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Learn to Stand Up Paddleboard

August 8 Thursday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Paddle Experience

August 11 Sunday 9:00 - 10:30 a.m Morning Paddle Experience

August 13 Tuesday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Learn to Stand Up Paddleboard

August 15 Thursday 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. Taste of Sailing (Sunfish)

August 20 Tuesday 7:30 - 9:00 p.m Full Moon Paddle

August 22 Thursday 6:00 - 7:30 p.m Paddle Experience
ASK US About Kayak Parties to Celebrate any special occasion with a guided, 2-hour kayak trip
through the Mentor Lagoons. Group minimum is 4 people. The cost is $20 per person.

Call the Recreation Department at (440) 974-5720 to book your date.


